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PROPOSED VOLUNTARY
ANNEXATION

Contiguous Property to the
City of Winston-Salem

NAME: Brookberry Farm Phase 8

PIN(S): 5895-39-9669.000
5895-29-7850.000
5895-39-9889.000
5895-29-8745.000
5896-10-8104.000
5896-30-4371.000
5895-49-0509.000
5895-29-9744.000
5896-30-2290.000
5895-49-0592.000
5895-39-3940.000
5896-20-3622.000
5895-49-2452.000
5895-39-2851.000
5895-29-6854.000
5896-20-4045.000
5896-20-1141.000
5896-20-0162.000
5896-10-9135.000
5896-10-9346.000
5896-10-8317.000
5895-39-9870.000
5895-39-0755.000
5896-20-3100.000
5896-10-7111.000
5896-20-1322.000
5896-10-7431.000
5896-20-0103.000
5896-20-2311.000
5896-20-0334.000
5896-20-5428.000
5896-30-6326.000
5895-29-5869.000
5896-30-9150.000
5896-20-3228.000
5896-30-3288.000
5895-39-9999.000
5895-39-1758.000
5895-29-5907.000
5896-20-2120.000
5896-20-3349.000
5896-20-3531.000

SCALE:

GMA:

ACRES:

MAP(S):

1" represents 400'

3

26.118

5895.01; 5896.03


